Cambridge (Huntingdon Road) Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £850

Standard Unattended Service: £475

Reduced Fee

(Before 9:30am and after 4pm weekdays): £620

Fenland Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £988

Standard Unattended Service: £499

Reduced Fee (9:30am weekdays): £750

Grantham Crematorium

Standard Attended Service: £999

Standard Unattended Service: £499

Reduced Fee (9:30am weekdays): £830
The co-operative

Peterborough Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee (9am and 10am weekdays):

South Lincolnshire Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:
Reduced Fee:

Central England Co-operative

£1002
£572
£845

£820
N/A
N/A
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